¢

INDEPENDENCE
*MISSOURI®~
Code Name
Year 1, Bulk Un-Treated Sodium Chloride Deicing Salt
Iltem 1
Year 1, Bulk Treated Deicing Salt not to exceed 4.2% of Pre-Wetting
Item 2 agent
Year 2, Bulk Un-Treated Sodium Chloride Deicing Salt
Iltem 1
Year 2, Bulk Treated Deicing Salt not to exceed 4.2% of Pre-Wetting
Item 2 agent
Year 3, Bulk Un-Treated Sodium Chloride Deicing Salt
Iltem 1
Year 3, Bulk Treated Deicing Salt not to exceed 4.2% of Pre-Wetting
Item 2 agent
Iltem 3 Delivery time after notification (Default is 1 - Enter # of days for
your delivery lead time)
TOTAL

General Comments:

City of Independence
Tabulation Report ITB #22095 - Salt
Vendor: Central Salt, LLC

Requested Brand Alternative Brand S0 VEEE Bl Unit Price
Reference #

$79.42
$98.41
$81.80
$101.36
$84.25
$104.40

$10.00

General Attachments:  Affidavit - Central Salt.pdf

Qty.
3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

Unit

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

days

| Purchase-

Total Price Notes Attachments

$238,260.00
$295,230.00
$245,400.00
$304,080.00
$252,750.00
$313,200.00

$10.00

$1,648,930.00

BidResponse ITB 22095 - Central Salt.xls
Coorerative Procurement - Central Salt.pdf
Invitation_to_Bid_22095 - Salt.doc
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