

## **City of Independence**

## Tabulation Report ITB #22095 - Salt Vendor: Central Salt, LLC

Code	Name	Requested Brand	Alternative Brand	Item Vendor Reference #	Unit Price	Qty.	Unit	Total Price	Notes A	Attachments
Year 1, Item 1	Bulk Un-Treated Sodium Chloride Deicing Salt				\$79.42	3000	ton	\$238,260.00		
Year 1, Item 2	Bulk Treated Deicing Salt not to exceed 4.2% of Pre-Wetting agent				\$98.41	3000	ton	\$295,230.00		
Year 2, Item 1	Bulk Un-Treated Sodium Chloride Deicing Salt				\$81.80	3000	ton	\$245,400.00		
Year 2, Item 2	Bulk Treated Deicing Salt not to exceed 4.2% of Pre-Wetting agent				\$101.36	3000	ton	\$304,080.00		
Year 3, Item 1	Bulk Un-Treated Sodium Chloride Deicing Salt				\$84.25	3000	ton	\$252,750.00		
Year 3, Item 2	Bulk Treated Deicing Salt not to exceed 4.2% of Pre-Wetting agent				\$104.40	3000	ton	\$313,200.00		
Item 3	Delivery time after notification (Default is 1 - Enter # of days for your delivery lead time)				\$10.00	1	days	\$10.00		
TOTAL								\$1,648,930.00		

**General Comments:** 

General Attachments: Affidavit - Central Salt.pdf

BidResponse ITB 22095 - Central Salt.xls Coorerative Procurement - Central Salt.pdf Invitation\_to\_Bid\_22095\_-\_Salt.doc